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Board materials » High, medium and low density fibreboards (HDF, MDF, LDF)

Article
03-6-06
03-6-F
03-8-07
03-8-06
03-8-FS
03-8-XL
03-10-FS
03-10-FS1
03-12-07
03-12-06
03-12-F
03-12-XXL
03-16-07
03-16-XL
03-16-06
03-16-F
03-16-FS4
03-18-07
03-18-06
03-18-06-X
03-18-XL
03-18-FS1
03-19-FS1
03-19-XL
03-22-F
03-25-06
03-25-FS1
03-28-03
03-28-06
03-30-K
03-30-06
03-38-F
03-38-K
03-6-MR
03-8-MR

03-9-P3
03-10-MR-1
03-10-MR-F
03-12-MR-FS2
03-16-MR-FS2
03-16-MR-FS1
03-16-MR-1
03-18-MR-FS2
03-18-MR-1
03-19-MR-FS
03-25-MR-L
03-19-PLUS
03-6-M
03-10-M
03-12-PLUS-M-FS
03-16-PLUS-M-FS
03-19-M-L
03-19-M-F
03-4.5-AL
03-33-LDF
03-6-FR-3
03-10-FR-F
03-16-FR-F
03-18-FR-F
03-19-FR-2
22-6-GF-FS
22-8-GF
22-10-GF-06
22-12-GF-FS
22-12-GF-06
22-16-GF-06
22-18-GF-02
22-19-GF-06
22-18-0110-2
03-2.5-01
04-3-E05-FS
03-3-PF
03-4-PF
03-4-1-V
03-5
03-MF-8-V
03-MF-8
03-6-EXT
03-18-FR-MR-L
03-19-M-TEX
03-19-M-TEX-MOJ
03-19-M-TEX-PRI

FSC:

Name
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF moisture resistant
MDF moisture resistant
MDF moisture resistant
MDF moisture resistant
MDF moisture resistant
MDF moisture resistant
MDF moisture resistant
MDF moisture resistant
MDF moisture resistant
MDF moisture resistant
MDF moisture resistant
MDF moisture resistant
MDF moisture resistant
MDF PLUS
MDF Black
MDF Black
MDF Black
MDF Black
MDF Black
MDF Black
MDF with aluminium layer
LDF
MDF fire retardant
MDF fire retardant
MDF fire retardant
MDF fire retardant
MDF fire retardant
HDF with grounding foil, both sides
Melamine faced MDF with grounding foil
Melamine faced MDF with grounding foil
Melamine faced MDF with grounding foil
Melamine faced MDF with grounding foil
Melamine faced MDF with grounding foil
Melamine faced MDF with grounding foil
Melamine faced MDF with grounding foil
Melamine faced MDF (White)
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF unsanded
HDF
MDF Form (for folding transversely)
MDF Form (for folding lengthwise)
MDF EXTERIOR
MDF moisture resistant and fire retardant
MDF black TEX Fluete
MDF black TEX Mojave
MDF black TEX Prisma

no - not FSC® certified; yes - is FSC® certified (Licence code FSC-C121672);

_ - This article is available upon order only.

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Volume discounts: 3-5 sheets - 5%, 6-10 sheets 10%, 11-29 sheets -

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

15%, 30-149 sheets - 1

Category
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
LDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
HDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
Laminéts MDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF
MDF

FSC
no
yes
no
no

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Usage

Length, mm
2800
2800
3050
2800
2800
4100
2800
2800
3050
2800
2800
4100
3050
4100
2800
2800
2650
3050
2800
2440
4100
2800
2800
4100
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2850
2800
2440
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2850
2800
2850
2850
2800
2800
2800
2800
2130
2440
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
1030
2850
2850
3050
2800
2800
2800

Width, mm
2070
2070
1220
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
1220
2070
2070
2070
1220
2070
2070
2070
2130
1220
2070
1830
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2100
2070
1220
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2100
2070
2100
2100
2070
2070
2070
2070
1000
1220
2100
2100
2100
2100
2100
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2850
1030
2100
1220
1220
1220
1220

Thickness, mm
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Unit
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
lok
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

Price EUR per unit
3.55
3.55
5.55
4.81
4.81
5.55
6.04
6.04
7.75
6.4
6.4
7.75
9.25
9.13
7.83
7.83
5.94
10.6
8.59
8.5
10.6
8.59
9.24
11.2
10.8
12.78
12.78
16.84
15.1
16.16
16.16
21.55
21.55
7.25
6.24
10.66
7.45
7.45
8.94
10.83
10.83
10.83
12.2
12.2
12.7
23.83
9.97
9.12
14.8
11.67
14.23
19.38
18.28
36.6
11.68

145
20.68
235
26.59
8.44
8.44
11.65
12.7
12.7
11.27
16.3
15.95
147
153
1.79

3.46
3.33
3.87
12.75
9.83
8.31
27.34
47.98
47.98
47.98
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